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Friday, May 9, 2025
Michael Jackson at TPAC

Our visit to see TINA at the Tennessee Performing Arts Cenfter last year
was such a hit, we decided to replicate it again this year with MJ the

Musicall Maggiano’s Little Italy will be our spot for a family-style dinner
before the show.

He is one of the greatest entertainers of all time. Now, Michael
Jackson's unique and unparalleled artistry comes to Nashville in MJ, the
multiple Tony Award®-winning musical centered around the making of
the 1992 Dangerous World Tour. MJ goes beyond the singular moves
and signature sound of the star, offering a rare look at the creative
mind and collaborative spirit that catapulted Michael Jackson into
legendary status. It's thrilling sold-out crowds on Broadway; in cities
across North America; London's West End; Haomburg, Germany...and
now MJ is startin’ somethin’ in Nashville!

Price includes orchestra seating for the show, dinner at Maggianao's,
deluxe motor coach transportation, all taxes and gratuities.

Price: $285 (Price Per Bank Customer)
Sign-Ups Start 2/28 | $20 Non-Refundable Deposit Due at Reservation
Final Payment Date: April 4

VISA Mast@ DISCOVER

Cullman County: Misty Shannon

256.774.9568 or misty.shannon@fnbforyou.com
Giles County: Savannah Bentley

931.424.2105 or savannah.bentley@fnbforyou.com
Lincoln County: Melissa Stevenson

931.433.9124 or melissa.stevenson@fnbforyou.com

Marshall County: Melissa Haynie

931.359.5900 or melissa.haynie@fnbforyou.com
Limestone County: Toyna Carter

256.233.8555 or toyna.carter@fnbforyou.com
Madison County: Miranda Nichols
256.325.4342 or miranda.nichols@fnbforyou.com

Please note: We reserve the right to amend the itinerary in the event of special circumstances or cancel a tour
if less than the required minimum number of passengers sigh up by the final payment date. After the final
payment date, any unpaid reservations will be released. Any cancellation of paid reservations after the final
payment date are non-refundable unless another passenger can be added from a wait list- if there is one.




